Page 1 of 2
Last Updated: May 22, 2018

Romans 1:16

Calendar
May 2018 — August 2018

It's the best time of the year to be a kid, SUMMER! As school concludes, many finalize their summer
plans. My prayer is that the summer plans for your child involve the youth activities here at Woodland
Oaks. Each event during the summer months is intentionally designed to give your child an opportunity
to grow closer to God and to develop better relationships, both with Christ-like peers and adults. | want
to encourage you and your family to make the most of the trips and camps this summer.

If you ever have any questions regarding the youth program please contact me at any time. Woodland
Oaks is a wonderful place to be, and | am excited about what God has in store for us this summer and

beyond.

Love you all,

Chris Tomberlin Grant Fitzhugh Matt Hemphill Terrence O’Connor
Youth Minister Youth Intern Youth Deacon Youth Deacon

9:§<273»0:1? |@512»23|17-:701 936.273.0010 | 318.789.1117 Please contact the Church Please contact the Church
chris.tomberlin@woodlandoaks.org grant.fitzhugh@woodlandoaks.org . :

7300 Crownridge D, The Woodlands, TX 77382 7300 Crownridge Dr,, The Woodlands, TX 77382 Office at 936.273.0010 for ~ Office at 936.273.0010 for

contact information. contact information.

onREND o=

TEXT

P @BASICYG
TO

C/O/(‘J

O Y

Find more information as well as forms and resources in the Youth Section of our website: www.woodlandoaks.org

Connect with us on...

it

woos- basic @woccbasi basicyouthgroup

\\\




May 2018
Sunday

June 2018
Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday-Saturday
Monday-Thursday
Thursday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

July 2018
Sunday

Sunday-Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday-Friday
Sunday
Monday

August 2018
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

o o b~ W

10-16
11-14
14
17
18
19
21
25
27
28
28

8-19
9

12
16
19
22
23
24
25
26
7/28-8/3
29
30

00N O WU

Page 2 of 2
Last Updated: May 22, 2018

Parent Meeting @ 9:50AM in Room A-102

Youth Devo / Intern Welcome

Girls Night 6-8pm

Group Game Night: Basketball

Area Youth Event @ Westbury Church of Christ
Camp Bandina

Woodland Oaks Vacation Bible School
Miniature Golf @ Shankz

Guys Basketball

Jabberwacky: Lake Jackson

Lake Day @ The Wentz's

Service Project: Montgomery County Food Bank
Jabberwacky: Graeber Road

Group Game Night: Dodgeball

Movie Day: Storks (PG) (Cinemark - Lake Robbins Dr.)
Girls Night 6-8pm

Guys Basketball

Camp Wyldewood (Session 4)

Jabberwacky: Lake Houston (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Indoor Rock Climbing

Jabberwacky: TBD (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Kayaking Lake Woodlands @ Riva Row Boat House
Guys Basketball

Jabberwacky: Westside

Girls Night 6-8pm

Groups Game Night: Kickball

Lake Day @ The Wentz’s

Mission Trip

IMPACT MEAL (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Jabberwacky: Angleton (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)

Guys Basketball
Jabberwacky: League City
Girls Night 6-8pm

Group Game Night: Volleyball
Back to School Bonfire Devo

Find more information as well as forms and resources in the Youth Section of our website: www.woodlandoaks.org



