

# Calendar May 2018 – August 2018

It's the best time of the year to be a kid, SUMMER! As school concludes, many finalize their summer plans. My prayer is that the summer plans for your child involve the youth activities here at Woodland Oaks. Each event during the summer months is intentionally designed to give your child an opportunity to grow closer to God and to develop better relationships, both with Christ-like peers and adults. I want to encourage you and your family to make the most of the trips and camps this summer.

If you ever have any questions regarding the youth program please contact me at any time. Woodland Oaks is a wonderful place to be, and I am excited about what God has in store for us this summer and beyond.

Love you all,

## **Chris Tomberlin**

# **Youth Minister**

936.273.0010 | 512.217.8702 chris.tomberlin@woodlandoaks.org 7300 Crownridge Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77382

#### **Grant Fitzhugh**

#### Youth Intern

936.273.0010 | 318.789.1117 grant.fitzhugh@woodlandoaks.org 7300 Crownridge Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77382

## **Matt Hemphill**

### Youth Deacon

Please contact the Church Office at 936.273.0010 for contact information.

# **Terrence O'Connor**

#### **Youth Deacon**

Please contact the Church Office at 936.273.0010 for contact information.



# Connect with us on...



May 2018		
Sunday	20	Parent Meeting @ 9:50AM in Room A-102
June 2018		
Sunday	3	Youth Devo / Intern Welcome
Monday	4	Girls Night 6-8pm
Wednesday	6	Group Game Night: Basketball
Friday	8	Area Youth Event @ Westbury Church of Christ
Sunday-Saturday	10-16	Camp Bandina
Monday-Thursday	11-14	Woodland Oaks Vacation Bible School
Thursday	14	Miniature Golf @ Shankz
Sunday	17	Guys Basketball
Monday	18	Jabberwacky: Lake Jackson
Tuesday	19	Lake Day @ The Wentz's
Thursday	21	Service Project: Montgomery County Food Bank
Monday	25	Jabberwacky: Graeber Road
Wednesday	27	Group Game Night: Dodgeball
Thursday	28	Movie Day: Storks (PG) (Cinemark - Lake Robbins Dr.)
Thursday	28	Girls Night 6-8pm
July 2018		
Sunday	1	Guys Basketball
Sunday-Thursday	8-19	Camp Wyldewood (Session 4)
Monday	9	Jabberwacky: Lake Houston (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Thursday	12	Indoor Rock Climbing
Monday	16	Jabberwacky: TBD (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Thursday	19	Kayaking Lake Woodlands @ Riva Row Boat House
Sunday	22	Guys Basketball
Monday	23	Jabberwacky: Westside
Tuesday	24	Girls Night 6-8pm
Wednesday	25	Groups Game Night: Kickball
Thursday	26	Lake Day @ The Wentz's
Saturday-Friday	7/28-8/3	Mission Trip
Sunday	29	IMPACT MEAL (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
Monday	30	Jabberwacky: Angleton (NO VAN TRANSPORTATION)
August 2018		
Sunday	5	Guys Basketball
Monday	6	Jabberwacky: League City
Tuesday	7	Girls Night 6-8pm
Wednesday	8	Group Game Night: Volleyball
Friday	10	Back to School Bonfire Devo
Tiluay	10	Dack to Jelloui Dollille Devo